
   Guangdong Province, China

KINOCEAN  BOAT
www.kinlifeboat.com

Kinocean will take you to the ocean 



Kinocean Pontoon boat from Guangdong EcoCampor Vehicle Co., Ltd , 

which is founded , is a manufacturer pursuing high quality over 15 years

specializing in The company operates in a variety of countries pontoon boat. 

over the world,includingthe United States, Canada, Australia, New Zealand,

the United Kingdom, France, Hungary, Liberia etc.. We aimed at enabling more 

countries around the world to use our products and experience our services.

The company has a complete production chain factory, which covers an area of , with , 250,000m 30 professional engineers

, and . From supply chain procurement, production, 600 technical personnel a high-efciency integration production line

quality inspection to nished product shipment, the company adopts data integrated management. Faster, higher quality, more 

perfect is our persistent promise to customers. EcoCampor improves your sailing experience and becomes the ocean expert.

About EcoCampor

Workshop 3Staff Domitory

Staff Cateen

Workshop 2 with 7 oor

Workshop 1

Administration Building

The Gate Of Our Factory



An array of choices to suit all your sailing adventures Cruise, 
sh, dive, enjoy the blue waters and the sunny skies

SERIESSERIESSERIES SERIES



◆ Love it at rst sight.

Satisfy your senses with a visually

appealing curved bow, highly-polished

stainless trim and the sleek touch of a

blemish-free composite glass skin.

SPORT
SERIES



A B

A B C D E F
Swingback Lounge

With Privacy

Console,Gauges,Storage,
Carpet,Fence,Windshield,

Swingback,Engine
compartment etc.

High quilty
Speaker

Sport Arch TopIntegrated
Fiberglass fence

Upgraded
Console

FEATURES

Sport Arch top,
Hydraulic steering,
Display,Boat trailer,

inboard motor with drive

OPTION

C

mm

Dimension:

8230*2470*1430
mm

Capacity：

15 person

Engine
Compartment

D E F

SPORT
SERIES-27ft



◆�Large lounge space

◆�Multifunction

◆�Huge storage

◆�Suitable for Family & Party & Rental

business

◆�Cost-effective

ENTERTAINMEMT
SERIES



A B C E F

A B C D E
Cleats&Navigation

Light&Fence
Single Bimini Top Stern LightIntegrated

Fiberglass Console
Large Storage

F

mm

Dimension:

4880*2200*1430
mm

Console,Gauges,Seats,
Storage,Carpet,Fence,

Binimi top etc.

FEATURES

Changing room,
Hydraulic steering,

Boat trailer,
Outboard motors

OPTION

Capacity：

6 person

Deck Structure

D

SERIES-16ft

ENTERTAINMEMT



A D EB F

A B C
High Quilty

Speaker
Driving Chair
With Arm Rest

Integrated
Fiberglass Console

D E
Large Space

Storage
Anti-mildew &

Anti-UV Lounge

F

mm

Dimension:

5791*2406*1432
mm

Capacity：

9+1 person

Console,Gauges,Seats,
Storage,Carpet,Fence,

Cup holder etc.

FEATURES

Changing room,
Hydraulic steering,

Boat trailer,Binimi top

OPTION

Single Bimini Top

cB

SERIES-19ft

ENTERTAINMEMT



A B C D E
Large Space

Storage
High Quilty

Speaker
Anti-mildew &

Anti-UV Lounge
Driving Chair
With Arm Rest

Integrated
Fiberglass Console

F

mm

Dimension:

6700*2475*1432
mm

Console,Gauges,Seats,
Storage,Carpet,Fence,

Cup holder,
Changing room etc.

FEATURES

Hydraulic steering,
Boat trailer,Binimi top,

Two Tones Painting

OPTION

Capacity：

9+1 person

Single Bimini Top

D E Fc

SERIES-22ft

ENTERTAINMEMT

A B



A B C D E
Double Bimini TopEVA Carpet Double Expand

Lounge
Driving Chair
With Arm Res

Integrated
Fiberglass Console

F

mm

Dimension:

7320*2470*1430
mm

Console,Gauges,Seats,
Storage,Carpet,Fence,

Binimi top etc.

FEATURES

Kitchen aera,Fridge,Sink,
Hydraulic steering,

EVA carpet,Ski tow bar,
Boat trailer,Outboard motors

OPTION

Capacity：

12 person

Large Space
Storage

A D E FcB

SERIES-24ft

ENTERTAINMEMT



A B C D E
Double Bimini TopLarge Tea Table Anti-mildew &

Anti-UV Lounge
Kitchen Bar
With Fridge

Speaker

F

mm

Dimension:

7620*2470*1430
mm

Console,Gauges,Seats,
Storage,Carpet,Fence,
Kitchen aera,Fridge,
Sink,Binimi top etc.

FEATURES

Hydraulic steering,
EVA carpet,Boat trailer,

Outboard motors

OPTION

Capacity：

14 person

EVA Carpet

A D E FcB

SERIES-25ft

ENTERTAINMEMT E
Tri-Toon

E



◆More shing space – you have loads
of room to move around on deck and a
stable platform to sh and cast your
lines from.

◆Ride smoothly over waves – the
elevated pontoon platform offers a far
smoother ride than traditional shing
boats over bumps and chops.

◆Much more comfortable – you could
almost be sat in your living room, so
what’s not to like? Put some music on,
cast your line, and then grill it on board.

FISHING
SERIES



DA B C

A B C D E
Marine Grade 

Carpet
Stainless Steel

Swimming Ladder
Fishing TankFiberglass Console Waterproof

Bimini Top

mm

Dimension:

4572 * 2200 *1430
mm

Console, Gauges, Seats, 
Storage, Carpet, Fence, 

Binimi top etc.

FEATURES

Fish Tank, 
Hydraulic steering, 

EVA carpet,Boat trailer, 
Outboard motors

OPTION

Capacity：

6 person

FISHING
SERIES-15ft

E



A B C

D

E FE F

A B C D E
 Fishing Rod 

Holder
Rear Lounge and 

dinning table 
Fishing Rob 

Holder storage 
Fishing Seat Fish Tank

F

mm

Dimension:

4572 * 2475 *1430
mm

FEATURES OPTION

Capacity：

9 person

Rear shing 
tank and live well 

FISHING
SERIES-22ft

Console, Gauges, Seats, 
Storage, Carpet, Fence, 

Binimi top etc.

Fish Tank, 
Hydraulic steering, 

EVA carpet,Boat trailer, 
Outboard motors



DA B

C

EE

A B C D E
Engine Mounting 

Bracket
Fence Grey Seat 

With Storage 
Fishing Seat In-built Fuel Tank 

- CE Certicate

mm

Dimension:

4572 * 2200 *1430
mm

FEATURES OPTION

Capacity：

12 person

FISHING
SERIES-26ft

Console, Gauges, Seats, 
Storage, Carpet, Fence, 

Binimi top etc.

Fish Tank, 
Hydraulic steering, 

EVA carpet,Boat trailer, 
Outboard motors



◆�Double-layer design to increase

the spacious usable area

◆�Equipped with luxurious custom

sofas and complete living facilities

◆�Accept custom designs for fences

and carpets

SERIES

PONTOON BOAT



D

A B C D E
Anti-mildew &

Anti-UV Lounge
Leisure Bar Table Luxurious Custom

Sofas
Integrated

Fiberglass Console
Custom

Color Stair

mm

Dimension:

7600*2475*2600
mm

Console,Gauges,Seats,
Storage,Carpet,Fence,
Binimi top, double deck 

FEATURES

Changing room,
Hydraulic steering,

Boat trailer,
Outboard motors

OPTION

Capacity：

12 person

A B C

DD

E

SERIES-25ft

DOUBLE DECKER 
PONTOON BOAT



A B C D E
Luxury Sofa SetTable With

Cup Holder
Ambient Light StripHigh-grade Leather

Driving Seat
Custom

Aluminum Fence

mm

Dimension:

9600*3000*3600
mm

Console,Gauges,Seats,
Storage,Carpet,Fence,
Binimi top , Wash room,
Bar table, double deck 

FEATURES

Hydraulic steering,
Boat trailer,

Outboard motors

OPTION

Capacity：

20 person

DA B C

DD

E

SERIES-30ft

DOUBLE DECKER 
PONTOON BOAT



F
L
O

O
R

P
L
A

N
S

Boat Length

Boat Width

Tube Diameter

Tube Number

Capacity

Max. HP

27'

8'1"

25"

3

13

350hp

16'

8'1"

25"

2

11

60hp

19'

8'1"

25"

2

13

90hp

22'

8'1"

25"

2

13

90hp

24'

8'1"

25"

2

13

150hp

25'

8'1"

25"

3

15

150hp

15'

8'1"

25"

2

11

60hp

25'

8'1"

25"

3

15

175hp

30'

9'84"

25"

3

15

250hp

Entertainment

27ft        16ft      19ft       22ft       24ft        25ft       15ft       22ft       26ft      25ft      30ft

Series
Sport Fishing Double Decker

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S
 O

P
T
IO

N
A

L

· CONFIGURATIONS

Basin

Logo

Fridge

Gas Stove

Ski Tow Bar

Enclosure Tent

Fishing Chair

Boat Trailer

Live Fish Tank

Boat Cover

Extra Bimini Top

· CARPET

EntertainmentSport Fishing Double Decker

Logo

· SOFA

PVC EVA

27ft          16ft          19ft          22ft           24ft          25ft         15ft         22ft         26ft          25ft          30ft

22'

8'1"

25"

2

13

90hp

26'

8'1"

25"

3

13

175hp

Corner Pontoon 
Sofa

Bow Radius 
Pontoon Sofa

Left Pontoon
Sofa

Right Pontoon
Sofa

Short Pontoon
Sofa

Long Pontoon
Sofa



Top-quality materials like weather- and fade-resistantvinyls and ooring adorn these colorful pontoon boats.

From canopies to soft-touch vinyl, accents, ooring and contemporary rail skins-you'li nd a combination sureto 

please. Each tasteful color has been chosento enhance the appearance of your luxury performancepontoon boat. 

Check with your authorized, local dealer for availability.

CARPET COLORS

· UPGRADE

· STANDARD

N/A Forest Green Bottom/Black Out Rail Pkg 

N/A Tpo/Pearl White Bottom

Navy Top/Navy  Bottom/Black Out Rail Pkg 

Black Onxy Top/Sangria Bottom/Black Out Rail Pkg 

 C
O

L
O

R
S
 O

P
T
IO

N

· DELUXE

FENCE COLORS

Gray BeigeBlack

· PVC

Gray White OrangeBlackRed

· EVA

SOFA COLORS

Gray Brown BlackBeigeWhite
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